

MAT EX 26 OF 2025

Order No. 02

Dated: 30-08---2025

Today is fixed for steps

D/hr file hazira

Due to resolution of local bar association .

PO is busy in the District judge bail file .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 24-09- 2025 for steps

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore