

Mat Ex. 26 / 2025
C.N.R - WBSP01-010943-2025

Present : Rajesh Chakraborty (J.O. Code : WB00764)
ADJ, 1st Court, Alipore, South 24-Parganas

Order No.4, dated 03.12.2025

Today is fixed for further steps.

Decree Holder files hazira Ld. Advocate for the Decree Holder is present.

Existence of this execution case has been brought to the knowledge of Ld. Advocate who representing the Judgment Debtor Mat Suit 1600 / 2021 and Misc. case 75 / 2022 with instruction upon him to take proper step by the next date.

Fix **08.01.2026** for taking step by the Judgment Debtor.

D/C by me.

ADJ, 1st Court, Alipore

Sd/-
Additional District Judge
1st Court, Alipore