

MACC EX 26 of 2025

Order No. 08

Dated: 11-05-2026

Today is fixed for hearing show cause and copy service .

D/hr and J/dr file hazira .

J/dr files money receipt Rs 19,200.

The record is taken up for hearing heard in full .

Show cause petition cause swing sufficient and accepted .

J/dr is directed further payment on next date Rs 50,000

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 20-06- 2026 for further payment of Rs 50,000 and further order .

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore